

Product Ingredient List

YAY!



Marinated Vegan Feta

Marinated Vegan Feta

Certified organic tofu (soy beans, nigari), certified organic coconut oil, freshly-squeezed lemon juice, apple cider vinegar, fresh garlic, fresh rosemary, sea salt, chili flakes, black peppercorns, sunflower oil.

Allergen information: contains soy



Peppersteak Pie

Peppersteak Pies (pepper on top)

Onions, textured vegetable protein (soybeans), olive oil, puff pastry (Wheat flour, water, margarine [vegetable oil, water, salt, emulsifiers 471, food acid 330, antioxidant 306, colour 160a], salt, food acids 300, 330), gravy powder (wheat flour, salt, colour [caramel III], natural flavour), stock powder, garlic, black pepper, herbs.

Allergen Information: Contains wheat, soy. May contain traces of nuts and sesame.



Creamy Mushroom Pie

Mushroom Pies (sesame on top)

Fresh mushrooms (45%), onion, puff pastry (Wheat flour, water, margarine [vegetable oil, water, salt, emulsifiers 471, food acid 330, antioxidant 306, colour 160a], salt, food acids 300, 330), canola oil, wheat flour, margarine [sunflower oil, water, vegetable oils, salt, emulsifiers 471, flavour, vitamins A, D, E], garlic, salt, sesame seeds.

Allergen Information: Contains wheat, sesame. May contain traces of nuts and soy.



Spinach and Feta Triangle

Spinach and Feta Triangles

Puff pastry (Wheat flour, water, margarine [vegetable oil, water, salt, emulsifiers 471, food acid 330, antioxidant 306, colour 160a], salt, food acids 300, 330), tofu (soy beans, nigari), spinach (19%), olive oil, freshly squeezed lemon juice, apple cider vinegar, salt, fresh garlic, rosemary, sesame seeds.

Allergen Information: Contains wheat, soy, sesame. May contain traces of nuts.



Spag Bol and Bechamel Pie

Spag Bol and Bechamel Pies (plain on top)

Puff pastry (Wheat flour, water, margarine [vegetable oil, water, salt, emulsifiers 471, food acid 330, antioxidant 306, colour 160a], salt, food acids 300, 330), crushed tomatoes, onions, carrots, zucchini, tomato paste, textured vegetable protein (soybeans), olive oil, garlic, salt, sugar, herbs), wheat flour, canola oil, margarine [sunflower oil, water, vegetable oils, salt, emulsifiers 471, flavour, vitamins A, D, E], vegan cheese [water, sunflower oil, coconut oil, potato starch, fruit juice, rice flour, yeast, almond butter, salt, flavours, carrageenan, spices, ascorbic acid, colourants], stock powder.

Allergen information: contains wheat, soy, almonds. May contain traces of sesame and other nuts



Big Fancy Sausage Roll

Big Fancy Sausage Rolls

Puff pastry (Wheat flour, water, margarine [vegetable oil, water, salt, emulsifiers 471, food acid 330, antioxidant 306, colour 160a], salt, food acids 300, 330), onion, tofu (soy beans, nigari), walnuts, breadcrumbs, rolled oats, gluten flour, soy sauce (soybeans, wheat, salt), sunflower oil, fresh rosemary, stock powder, garlic powder, black pepper, ground cumin, chilli flakes, sesame seeds.

Allergen information: contains wheat, soy, walnuts, sesame. May contain traces of other nuts.